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MERRIMACK COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate District 1

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3

Allenstown

Andover
Boscawen
Bow
Bradford

Canterbury
Chichester

Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd
Concord-Wd 8

Concord-Wd 9

Concord-Wd

Danbury
Dunbarton

Epsom
Franklin-Wd

Franklin-Wd

Franklin-Wd

Henniker

Hill

Hooksett

Hopkinton
Loudon

Newbury
New London
Northfield

Pembroke
Pittsfield

Salisbury
Sutton

Warner
Webster

Wilmot

10

/
855

503

725

1,978
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558

548

579

880
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399
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835

242

340
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597
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849
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675

675

559

537

657
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305

344
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413
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

Sheriff Attorney
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY OFFICES

District 1

County Commissioners

District 2 District 3

Atkinson

Auburn

Brentwood

Candia

Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead

Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Casde

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth-Wd

Portsmouth-Wd

Portsmouth-Wd

Portsmouth-Wd

Portsmouth-Wd

Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown
Seabrook

South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

Totals

1,666 887

1,051 690

652 297

1,046 626
827 351

573 354

854 486

5,629 5,015
437 212

1,015 921

3,410 1,936

702 403
757 535

1,951 1,129

3,399 3,179

587 321

461 323

1,275 893

4,424 3,668
294 247

266 214
224 133

1,177 1,730
781 643

1,162 932

723 524

678 574

1,679 1,094

535 816

784 1,502

673 752

1,387 1,390

899 1,318

1,733 1,123

1,559 1,130

5,338 5,383
896 668

1,468 1,267

252 160

1,564 980

2,410 1,540

19,670 17,286 19,727 13,454 17,801 15,606
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES
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STRAFFORD COUNTY OFFICES

Reg. of Probate County Commissioners
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SULLIVAN COUNTY OFFICES
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COUNTY SUMMARY
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CARROLL COUNTY
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COOS COUNTY

Ballots Cast Names on Checklist

Regular Absentee Total

Berlin-Wd 1 1,180 96 1,276
Berlin-Wd 2 1,144 129 1,273

Berlin-Wd 3 1,311 159 1,470

Berlin-Wd 4 1,161 79 1,240

Cambridge 4 4

Carroll 319 60 379

Clarksville 124 16 140

Colebrook 863 85 948

Columbia 257 6 263

Dalton 377 41 418

Dixville 20 10 30

Dummer 161 23 184

Errol 148 28 176

Gorham 1,527 181 1,708

Green's Grant 1 1

Jefferson 459 48 507

Lancaster 1,432 146 1,578
Milan 566 42 608

Millsfield 9 2 11

Northumberland 965 181 1,146

Pinkham's Grant 17 2 19

Pittsburg 432 33 465

Randolph 220 48 268

Shelburne 198 18 216

Stark 213 15 228

Stewartstown 297 37 334

Stratford 278 23 301

Wentworth's Loc 20 3 23

Whitefield 826 95 921

Rep. Dem. Lib. Und. Total

296
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GRAFTON COUNTY
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
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MERRIMACK COUNTY
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
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STRAFFORD COUNTY
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT QUESTIONS

Following are the questions submitted to the qualified voters of New Hamp-
shire on November 3, 1992, together with the votes received.

(Question Proposed pursuant to Part II, Article 100

of the New Hampshire Constitution)

Question No. 1. Shall there be a convention to amend or revise the constitution?

Yes 210,346 No 217,575

(Questions Proposed by the 1991 Legislature)

Question No. 2. Are you in favor of amending the constitution to provide that

12-person juries shall be required in capital cases and in cases in which imprison-
ment may exceed one year; but that, in civil cases and in cases in which

imprisonment may be one year or less, a 6-person jury shall be required? (Passed

by N.H. House 318 Yes 18 No, passed State Senate 22 Yes 1 No) (CACR 11)

Yes 278,998 No 178,817

Question No. 3. Are you in favor of amending the constitution to provide that

the legislature may delegate regulatory authority to executive branch officials,

but that any proposed rules may be disapproved by the legislature or an appropriate

legislative committee, as prescribed by law? (Passed by N.H. House 331 Yes 2

No, passed State Senate 24 Yes No) (CACR 12)

Yes 208,301 No 225,276

Question No. 4. Are you in favor of amending the constitution to allow members
of a military reserve or national guard unit occasionally called upon to serve in

an emergency to hold the state office of governor, senator, representative, or

executive councilor? (Passed by N.H. House 319 Yes 10 No, passed State Senate

15 Yes 8 No) (CACR 7)

Yes 249,759 No 204,475


